KUKKO // Pull forward

Product name

Lift cylinder

For use where other cylinders are too big.

Art. No.

Series

EAN

Technical attribute

Stroke

Maximum load
Pressure

Lift cylinder length
Lift cylinder width
Lift cylinder height

a0 lo @

Weight

YSM-200 Product data sheet

YSM-200
YSM
4021176102004

Metric
11T mm
629t
700 bar
101 mm
76 mm
51 mm

2.795 kg

Imperial
3/8inch
629 USt
700 bar
4inch
3inch

2 inch
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KUKKO // Pull forward

Technologies

1] | HYDRAULIC
0 ! Pullers with hydraulic function.
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KUKKO // Pull forward

Spare part of

Art. No. Product name

129-5-45-H10 Tie and connecting rod joint puller with hydraulic lift cylinder
129-5-45-H20 Tie and connecting rod joint puller with hydraulic lift cylinder
129-5-50-H20 Tie and connecting rod joint puller with hydraulic lift cylinder
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