

Product name

## Lift cylinder

For use where other cylinders are too big.



Art. No.YSM-200SeriesYSMEAN4021176102004



	Technical attribute	Metric	Imperial
	Stroke	11 mm	3/8 inch
max.	Maximum load	629 t	629 US t
Ø	Pressure	700 bar	700 bar
	Lift cylinder length	101 mm	4 inch
	Lift cylinder width	76 mm	3 inch
	Lift cylinder height	51 mm	2 inch
$\Delta^{}\Delta$	Weight	2.795 kg	

KUKKO // Pull forward



## Technologies



## HYDRAULIC

Pullers with hydraulic function.



## Spare part of

Art. No.	Product name
129-5-45-H10	Tie and connecting rod joint puller with hydraulic lift cylinder
129-5-45-H20	Tie and connecting rod joint puller with hydraulic lift cylinder
129-5-50-H20	Tie and connecting rod joint puller with hydraulic lift cylinder